sixty-three and forty-three thousandths

three and �ve tenths3.5

2) seventy-four and !ve thousandths

74.005

3) four and six tenths

4.6

4) thirty-seven and ninety-eight hundredths

37.98

5) two and four hundred seventy-nine thousandths

2.479

1) eight hundred sixty-two and !fty-one hundredths

862.51

Write each decimal in words.A)